
data sheet

The information contained herein is produced in good faith and is believed to be reliable but is for guidance only. ARGCO and its agents cannot 

assume liability or responsibility for results obtained in the use of its product by persons whose methods are outside or beyond our control. It is the 

user's responsibility to determine the suitability of any of the products, methods of use, or preparation prior to use, mentioned in our literature. It is 

the user's responsibility to observe and adapt such precautions as may be advisable for the protection of personnel and property in the handling and 

use of any of our products.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL ARGCO AT 1-800-854-1015

OR LOG ONTO WWW.ARGCO.COM

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

CARBON

MANGANESE

PHOSPHORUS

SULPHUR

SILICON

CHROMIUM

NICKEL

MOLYBDENUM

COPPER

COBALT

TITANIUM

NITROGEN

ALUMINUM

IRON

ZINC

MAGNESIUM

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

YIELD: 61,100 PSI

TENSILE: 102,000 PSI

ELONGATION:  46%

HARDNESS 82.7 HRB

REDUCTION AREA:  0

0.0290

1.5120

0.0300

0.0020

0.4270

18.0100

8.0500

0.0340

ASTM A240 / A480

Tags:  561476, 561475, 561474

SPIRAL WOUND GASKETS

TYPE:  304L ASTM A240

Gauge:  99  (.007 x .210 x coil)

Heat No SE47197

Tag No 561473

For fl anged joints, heat exchangers, 

boiler handholes, manholes, and other 

high-temperature, high-pressure applications.


