## ta sheet





## **SPIRAL WOUND GASKETS**

For flanged joints, heat exchangers, boiler handholes, manholes, and other high-temperature, high-pressure applications.

**TYPE: 304L ASTM A240** 

Gauge: 99 (.007 x .210 x coil)

Heat No SE47197 Tag No 561473



## CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

## **PHYSICAL PROPERTIES**

CARBON	0.0290	YIELD: 61,100 PSI
MANGANESE	1.5120	TENSILE: 102,000 PSI
PHOSPHORUS	0.0300	<b>ELONGATION: 46%</b>
SULPHUR	0.0020	HARDNESS 82.7 HRB
SILICON	0.4270	REDUCTION AREA: 0
CHROMIUM	18.0100	

CHROMIUM NICKEL

**MOLYBDENUM** 

COPPER ASTM A240 / A480

COBALT

8.0500

**TITANIUM** 

NITROGEN 0.0340

**ALUMINUM** 

**IRON** ZINC

**MAGNESIUM** 

Tags: 561476, 561475, 561474

The information contained herein is produced in good faith and is believed to be reliable but is for guidance only. ARGCO and its agents cannot assume liability or responsibility for results obtained in the use of its product by persons whose methods are outside or beyond our control. It is the user's responsibility to determine the suitability of any of the products, methods of use, or preparation prior to use, mentioned in our literature. It is the user's responsibility to observe and adapt such precautions as may be advisable for the protection of personnel and property in the handling and use of any of our products.

> FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL ARGCO AT 1-800-854-1015 OR LOG ONTO WWW.ARGCO.COM